
October 7 
Ham  

 Pepp & Cheese 
Veggie 

Light Mayo  
 

Mozzerella Cheese 
 

Lettuce 
 

Tomato 
 

Mushroom 
 

Green Pepper 
 

 

October 14 
Ham  

 Pepp & Cheese 
Veggie 

Light Mayo  
 

Mozzerella Cheese 
 

Lettuce 
 

Tomato 
 

Mushroom 
 

Green Pepper 
 

 

October 21 
Ham  

 Pepp & Cheese 
Veggie 

Light Mayo  
 

Mozzerella Cheese 
 

Lettuce 
 

Tomato 
 

Mushroom 
 

Green Pepper 
 

 

October 28 
Ham  

 Pepp & Cheese 
Veggie 

Light Mayo  
 

Mozzerella Cheese 
 

Lettuce 
 

Tomato 
 

Mushroom 
 

Green Pepper 
 

 

FOOD ORDER FORM  –  PIZZA & SUBS 

Thursday, October 2 – Thursday, October 30 

Student Name: ______________________________________________ 

Teacher Name: __________________________________________  Grade:__________ 

October 2014  ** Pizza & Subs will be from New Orleans**   

Date Quantity X Cost/Slice/Sub = Total 

Thur. Oct 2 – Pizza  X $1.50 =  

Tue. Oct 7 – Subs  X $3.50/$4.00 =  

Thur. Oct 9 – Pizza  X $1.50 =  

Tue. Oct 14 - Subs  X $3.50/$4.00 =  

Thur. Oct 16 - Pizza  X $1.50 =  

Tue. Oct 21 - Subs  X $3.50/$4.00 =  

Thur. Oct 23 - Pizza  X $1.50 =  

Tue. Oct 28 - Subs  X $3.50/$4.00 =  

Thur. Oct 30 - Pizza  X $1.50 =  

Total:  ___________ 

Please return food order with payment via cash or cheque no later than September 26th. 

*** Late orders will not be accepted *** 

 

SUB ORDER SHEET – Please complete if you have ordered subs 

All subs are 6” / whole wheat bread 

3 SUB CHOICES:         HAM - $4.00     or   PEPPERONNI & CHEESE   - $4.00   or       VEGGIE - $3.50 

For each week below, please circle your sub choice  AND  circle the toppings you want on your sub: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Name: ___________________________    Teacher: _________________________ 

Milk is for sale each day 

at .75/carton beginning 

Mon Sept. 29 


